
WORSHIP ROSTER     Nov 23 to Feb 24 

Sunday 
Date 

Special 
Details 

Worship 

Leader 
Vocals Keys Acoustic  Bass Drums Sound Media 

 

 

Nov 5th   Chris 
Julie F 
Craig 

  Chris   Gil Tim S Hugh  

Nov 12th YOUTUBE Julie F           Leanne Lisa  

Nov 19th   Craig 
 

Julie F 
Julie V 

 
Richard S  

    Logan 
Emma 
Abigail 

 

Nov 26th AGM Julie F Leanne   
Richard S 

Gary 
    

Richard 
W 

Nathalie  

Dec 3rd 
CLUB  

SUNDAY 
Chris           

Tim S 
(Leanne) 

Mandy  

Dec 10th   Craig Lisa 
(Julie 
V?) 

Richard S 
Gary  

    Logan Mandy  

Dec 17th 
 SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS  
YOUTUBE Lisa           

Leanne 
(Tim S) 

Nathalie  

Dec 24th 
SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS  
  Gary     Gary     

Richard 
W 

Emma 
Abigil 

 

Dec 25th 
SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS  

CHRISTMAS 
DAY  

 
Ps Jeff 

3 songs 
YOUTUBE 

        Logan 
Emma 
Abigail 

 

Dec 31st 
SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS  
  Gary 

Lisa 
Leanne  

  Gary     
Richard 

W 
Nathalie  

Jan 7th 
SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS  
  Julie F 

Lisa 
Leanne  

  Gary     
Richard 

W 
Mandy  

Jan 14th 
SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS  
YOUTUBE Lisa           Leanne Nathalie  

Jan 21st 
SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS   
YOUTUBE Craig           Logan 

Emma 
Abigail 

 

Jan 28th 
SCHOOL 

 HOLIDAYS  
  Chris Leanne   

Chris 
Richard S 

  Gil Tim S Hugh  

Feb 4th   Chris 
Lisa 

Craig 
  Chris   Gil Tim S Hugh  

Feb 11th YOUTUBE Lisa           
Richard 

W 
Mandy  

Feb 18th   Julie F Craig   
Richard S 

Gary 
    

Richard 
W 

Nathalie  

Feb 25th   Craig 
 

Julie F 
  

Richard S 
Gary 

    Logan 
Emma 
Abigail 

 



 

FULL TEAM EMAIL LISTING  

'Anneka Yard' <annekayard@gmail.com>; 'Chris McDonough' <cmcd.insight@gmail.com>; 'Craig Swanbury' 

<craig@fruitdoctors.com.au>; fehervin@bigpond.com; 'James, Mandy' <mandyjames3@gmail.com>; 'Karina Bates' 

<admin@livingwatersloxton.com.au>; 'Living Waters Media' <media@livingwatersloxton.com.au>; ljvarady@gmail.com; 

'pastor Jeff' <pastorjeff@livingwatersloxton.com.au>; ricardos@internode.on.net; 'Steven Yard' 

<sayard187@gmail.com>; 'Yi Hansen' <yihansen0913@gmail.com>; loxmcd@iinet.net.au; 

rhsaunders@internode.on.net; jefflovesemma@gmail.com; 'Leanne Montgomery' <leanne.monte@gmail.com>; Margot 

Smythe margot.smythe@exemail.com.au; Heather Webb g.h.webb6@bigpond.com; Webb Gary 

gary.webb@tafesa.edu.au; Tim.smythe@exemail.com.au; woodrica@gmail.com;  nathalieahampel@gmail.com;  

cbake@riverland.net.au 

 

 

mailto:woodrica@gmail.com
mailto:nathalieahampel@gmail.com

